General Description
The MAX14919/MAX14919A industrial-protected quad-
channel low-side switch features 140mΩ (typ) on-resis
tance (RON) per channel with integrated ±1kV/42Ω surge
protection for robust operation.
Resistor-settable accurate current limiting provides guar
anteed operating currents in the range of 100mA to
800mA. Loads that draw large activation or inrush currents

+
-
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14919AUP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
MAX14919AUP+T -40°C to +125°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
MAX14919ATP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14919ATP+T -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14919AAUP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
MAX14919AAUP+T -40°C to +125°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
MAX14919AATP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14919AATP+T -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliance.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
MAX14919/MAX14919A Industrial-Protected, Quad-Channel,
Low-Side Switch
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  18
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/20 Release for Market Intro —
1 2/21
Updated the General Description, Benefits and Features, Absolute Maximum
Ratings, Package Description, Pin Configurations, and Reverse-Current Detection
sections; removed future product designation from MAX14919ATP+ and added
MAX14919AAUP+ and MAX14919AAUP+T as future parts in the Ordering
Information
1–2, 8, 13, 16
2 5/21
Added MAX14919A, updated General Description, Benefits and Features, Simplified
Low-Side Switch Application, Electrical Characteristics table, TOCs 15, 16, 17, 18
and added TOC19, Pin Configurations, Pin Description, Functional Diagrams,
Detailed Description, Supply Powering Options with VDD and V5, FAULT Signaling,
Chip Thermal Protection, Current Limiting, Inrush Current Mode, Reverse-Current